


GA1 ANDATA Feriale

RISPESCIA

RISPESCIA

RISPESCIA EX SCUOLE ELEMENTARI
ALBERESE

Pinottolaio

ALBERESE MARE

08:50
08:50
08:51
09:00 10:00 11:00
09:10 10:10 11:10
09:13 10:13 11:13

11:50
11:50
11:51
12:00
12:10
12:13

13:00
13:10
13:13

14:20
14:20
14:21
14:30
14:40
14:43

(RISPESCIA)-ALBERESE - MARINA DI ALBERESE

GA1036 GA1040 GA1041 GA1037 GA1042 GA1038 GA1043

15:30
15:40
15:43

GA1039

16:20
16:20
16:21
16:30
16:40
16:43

GA1044 GA1045 GA1185

17:30 18:30 19:30
17:40 18:40 19:40
17:43 18:43 19:43



GA1 RITORNO Feriale

ALBERESE MARE

Pinottolaio

ALBERESE

RISPESCIA EX SCUOLE ELEMENTARI
RISPESCIA

RISPESCIA

GA1050 GA1051 GA1046 GA1052

09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15
09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18
09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28

11:37

11:38

11:39

GA1047 GA1053

13:15 14:45
13:18 14:48
13:28 14:58
13:37
13:38
13:39

MARINA DI ALBERESE-ALBERESE-(RISPESCIA)

GA1048 GA1054 GA1055 GA1187 GA1186

15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45
15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48
15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58
16:07
16:08
16:09

19:45
19:48
19:58
20:07
20:08
20:09



Indice generale delle linee

GA1 - A- (RISPESCIA)-ALBERESE - MARINA DI ALBERESE
GA1 - R - MARINA DI ALBERESE-ALBERESE-(RISPESCIA)

Indice Localita

ALBERESE GA1 Andata, GA1 Ritorno,
ALBERESE MARE GA1 Andata, GA1 Ritorno,
Pinottolaio GA1 Andata, GA1 Ritorno,
RISPESCIA GA1 Andata, GA1 Ritorno,

RISPESCIA EX SCUOLE ELEMENTARI  GA1 Andata, GA1 Ritorno,



